

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.
9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600
Rosemont, IL 60018

Village of Glendale Heights
2021 Street Program
(CBBEL Project No. 04-51C193)

Bid Summary

Bid Opening Date: JUNE 8, 2021 at 10:00 A.M.

	BIDDER	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BID BOND
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$ 2,620,745.00	\$ 553,988.25	-
1	R.W. DUNTEMAN	\$ 2,212,228.95	\$ 480,392.90	Y
2	J.A. JOHNSON	\$ 2,292,655.00	\$ 493,030.10	Y
3	PLOTE	\$ 2,321,645.65	\$ 495,905.60	Y
4	K-FIVE	\$ 2,383,127.62	\$ 486,632.06	Y
5	BUILDERS PAVING	\$ 2,545,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	Y

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.
 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600
 Rosemont, IL 60018

Village of Glendale Heights
 2021 Street Program
 (CBBEL Project No. 04-51C193)

Bid Summary Tabulation - Base Bid
 Bid Opening Date: June 8, 2021 at 10:00 A.M.

SP	PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM NAME	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		R.W. DUNTEMAN		J.A. JOHNSON		PLOTE		K-FIVE		BUILDERS PAVING	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
*	51	TEMPORARY ACCESS (COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE)	EACH	3	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 525.00
*	52	TEMPORARY ACCESS (ROAD)	EACH	34	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 5,270.00
*	53	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH	SQ YD	26560	\$ 6.00	\$ 159,360.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 148,736.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 139,440.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 185,920.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 146,080.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 239,040.00
*	54	CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, WITH SPECIAL FRAME AND GRATE	EACH	2	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 14,700.00
*	55	INLETS, TYPE A, WITH SPECIAL FRAME, OPEN LID	EACH	3	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 7,050.00
*	56	STRUCTURES TO BE REMOVED	EACH	5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
*	57	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L SUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
*	58	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	30	\$ 600.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00
*	59	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	EACH	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00
*	60	STORM SEWERS, 10", (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS)	FOOT	160	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 15,680.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 15,680.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 15,680.00
*	61	STORM SEWERS, 12", (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS)	FOOT	10	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00
*	62	STORM SEWERS, 15", (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS)	FOOT	116	\$ 140.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 15,892.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 15,892.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 14,500.00
*	63	STORM SEWERS, 18", (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS)	FOOT	110	\$ 175.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 15,950.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 15,400.00
*	64	STORM SEWERS, 21", (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS)	FOOT	40	\$ 205.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 8,400.00
*	65	CLASS D PATCHES, 6 INCH (SURFACE)	SQ YD	520	\$ 55.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 32,240.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 27,560.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 39,000.00
*	66	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	FOOT	3645	\$ 35.00	\$ 127,575.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 103,882.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 94,770.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 127,575.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 138,510.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 118,462.50
*	67	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-4.12	FOOT	2455	\$ 35.00	\$ 85,925.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 52,782.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 54,010.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 66,285.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 73,650.00	\$ 26.35	\$ 64,689.25
*	68	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	EACH	66	\$ 300.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 13,860.00
*	69	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)	EACH	8	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 5,440.00
*	70	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED WITH SPECIAL FRAME AND GR	EACH	8	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,651.00	\$ 21,208.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 2,651.00	\$ 21,208.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 20,400.00
*	71	DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED WITH SPECIAL FRAME AND GRATE	EACH	16	\$ 950.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 981.00	\$ 15,696.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 15,840.00
*	72	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	310	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 14,570.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 21,700.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 26,350.00
*	73	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (COMMERCIAL)	SQ YD	15	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 2,475.00
*	74	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	48	\$ 15.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 3,168.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,640.00
*	75	PIPE UNDERDRAINS 4"	FOOT	890	\$ 35.00	\$ 31,150.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 46,725.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 48,950.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 47,170.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 49,840.00
*	76	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	1720	\$ 65.00	\$ 111,800.00	\$ 50.75	\$ 87,290.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 120,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 120,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 120,400.00	\$ 69.45	\$ 119,454.00
*	77	SIDEWALK SPECIAL (ROOT PRESERVATION)	SQ FT	100	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 875.00
					TOTAL =	\$ 2,620,745.00		\$ 2,212,228.95		\$ 2,292,655.00		\$ 2,321,645.65		\$ 2,383,127.62		\$ 2,545,000.00

* INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION

